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HIRHS : 8.8Gbps
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J6 : 1000Mbps (£ [12%: SFP)

FIKHLT : 10/100/1000Mbps E3&E 7, Full/Half 3 T 2, 3 # MDI/MDI-X
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LED$&/RIT : PWR, Link,POE, SPD

MACHHHES : 4K
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Wk 850 1310 A550nm
RRRIEE -3 dBm 0dBm
RNRIETE -8 dBm -10 dBm
Bl R 419 dBm -32 dBm
HE PRI 11 dB 22 dB
SRR 2km? 550m° 40 km®
I 6dBm -3dBm

a.50/125um, 800 MHz*kmt; £F H 4
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*km >t £F H 45
C.9/125 um FUfE L 4F HL 4T
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SHINFLE: 100~240V AC

SRR : 5k 300mA
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H5%: &J8, P30T
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HE : 2400g
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PRBE RR ]

THEREE : -20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)

FEFEE 1 -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

PRERHRHRAE 1 5~ 95% (ARhEL
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BB (EMI) : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
RIS (EMS)

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 4%, |EC 61000-4-5 (Surge) 4%, IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) 3%
HilRsh : IEC 60068-2-6

Hiv - IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

VE: IR B A SRR A .

MTBF (132 ] g s [

FHAE] : 500000 h
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